
Markets
Phila. Fruit Market

August 1, 1991
FOGGY 71-86.
GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY CA

ctn Red 23i 13.50 27s 14.50 32s
15 50-16.00 36s 16.00 40s 15.50-16.00

48s 14.00fair qual27s 10.0032-48 s 12.00.
LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn

115 s 35.00 140-165 s 30.00 200 s 25.00 fair
qual 95s 24.00 115 s 22.00-24.00 140s
23.50-24.00 165 s 24.00 200 s 21.00 235 s
13.50 ord qual 115 s 17.00 140s
18 00-18.50 165 s 16.00-17.00 FL 4/5

buctn fair qual 165 s CHILE crt & ctn
100-180 s 20.00.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
Persian Seedless type FL 36-42 s 3-3.50
48-54 s 3-3.50 moa 3.00 63s 3.00.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY CA cm
Valencia 113 s 25.00 138 s 21.00 fair qual
72s 22.00-25.00 88-113 s 20.00-24.00
MOROCCO 15-kilo ctn Valencia 64s
19.0075 s 18.00 SPAIN 15-kilo cm Valen-

cia 72-88 s 23.00.
tANGELOS NO OFFERINGS.
TANGERINES NO OFFERINGS.
TEMPLES NO OFFERINGS.
APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cm tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 88s 24.00

100 s 21.00 USExFcy 80s 18.00 88s
19.00- 100 s 18.00-20.00 113 s
17.00- 125-138 s 17.00 WAFcy 138s14.00 USFcy 100 s 15.00-15.50 113-125s
15.50 Golden Delicious WAExFcy 88s
23.00 one label 25.00 USExFcy 72-80 s
21.00 88s 21.00-23.00 100 s 20.00 113s
18.00- Granny Smith WAExFcy 88s

fair cond 26.00-28.00 NEW CROP cm tray
pack NEW ZEALAND Graimy Smith 88s
40.00.

APPLE-PEARS NO OFFERINGS.
APRICOTS CA 24-lb Tilton fair cond

12 sz 8.00-10.00 10 sz 10.00-12.00 WA
24-lb cm Perfection 1-5/8“& up fair cond
10.00.

AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA
2-lyr ctn Hass 40s 27.00-28.00 fair cond
15.00 48s 27.00 fair cond 15.00.

BANANAS Imports ctn approx 40-lb
B.SO fair qual 8.00film wipd 9.00 Institu-
tional pack Petite ISOs 12.00.

BLACKBERRIES NJ flat 12-1 pt cups
13.80-15.00.

BLUEBERRIES LOWER flats 12-1 pt
film wrpd cups NJ med-lge 11.00-12.00
mos 12.00.

CHERRIES STEADY WA 20-lb lug
WA #1 Bing 9-1/2 row sz & Igr
41.00- 11-1/2 row sz & Igr
28.00- 12 row sz & Igr fair cond
20.00 Lambert 11-1/2 row sz & igr
22.00- Rainier Wide range in price,

quil A cond no iz marked 25.00- 40.00
mot 30.00-40.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC sacks 40» few 14.00.

CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
FIGS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT

TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADYCA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless

19.00-20.00Perlette 17.00-18.00one label
18.50 Flame Seedless 15.00-17.00 mos
1(5.00 fair qual 1000 Exotic 21.00 20- lb

lug film wrpd Rame Seedless 15.00-1600
MEXICO 22-lb lug Ruby Seedless sml fair
cond 8.00.

KIWIFRUIT ABOUT STEADY NEW
ZEALAND 1-lyr flat 36s 8.50 39s
7.50-8.00 42s 8.00.

MANGOS HIGHER MEXICO flat cm
Tommy Atkins 9-14 s 6.00 Kent 9s 6.00
10s 5.00-6.00 12-14 s 6.00.

NECTARINES LOWER CA 25-lb cmFirebrite64sz 10.50-11.00few 14.0072sz
10.Gz 11.00 64 11.0 z 1000-11 fewantas6

sz .00 6z 10.-11.00 2-lctn Red Dimond
48-SOs 12.50Summer Grand 40-42 s 11.00
NJ 25-lb cm no sz, varietyor grade marked
10.00.

PAPAYAS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

PEACHES NJ HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 3/4 bucit & ctn US#l
Extra unless otherwise stated SC Red
Globe no grade marked fair qual A cond
2-1/2“A up 3.00-6.00no sz grade orvarie-
ty marked fair qual A ord cond 3.00 GA
Blake 2-1/2“ A up ord cond 3.004.
00 2-1/4“Aupord cond 3.004.00NJRed
Haven 2-1/2“ A up 12.00 2-1/4“ A up
9.0010.00 nograde maiked 2-1/4“A up
7.00 2-1/8“Aup 5.00CA 2-lyr cm Elegant
Lady 36s 100012.004042 s 9.0010.00
mot 9.00 some 7.0048-50 s fair cond 8.00
9.00 Flamecrest fair cond 48-50 s
4.006.00.

PEARS CA new crop 36-lb ctn Bartlett
US#l 90 iz 23.50-25.50 100 iz
22.50-25.50 110 iz 19.50-24.00 120 iz

f - v
4

MANY HAPPY

Many alfalfas claim high yield. Or high quality. Or great disease resistance.
Or great value. Only W-L Alfalfas deliver it all.

Get the whole package with W-L Alfalfas.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 3, 1991-Al3
17.5020.00 135 sz 18.5019.00.

PERSIMMONS OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s
11.75-12,00.

PLUMS LOWER CA 28-lb cm Black-
amber 2x3x3 sz 11.002x3x4 sz 9.00 3x4x4
sz 5.008.000 Dorado 3x4*4 sz 9.00 4x4
sz 8.00Simka Rosa 2x3 sz 14.00 2x3x3 sz
12.00 2x3x4 sz 11.00 few 15.00 3x4 sz

few 14.00 3x4x4 sz few 13.00 fair cond
6.008.00 4x4 szfew 12.00 Laroda 3x4x4
sz 9.00 4x4 sz 8.00 Friar 2x2 sz
15.00-16.00 2x3 sz 14.00 3x3 sz
12.0014.00mos 13.002x3x4 szfew 15.00
3x4 sz 9.0011.00 mos 10.0010.503x4x4

sz 8.009.00 4x4 sz 8.00 2-lyr cm Friar
48-50 s 15.00.

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS.RASPBERRIES OFFERINGS LIGHT
OR flats 12-6 oz film wrpd cups Red via
air 24.00.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADYCA flats 12-1 pt bkt med 6.008.00 fair
cond loas 4.00 preferred labels
11.0012.00.

CANTALOUPS LOWER CA 1/2cm 9s
6.007.0012 s 6.007.00mos 6.00fair cond
3.004.00 15-18 s 5.007.00 mos 6.00 fair
cond loas 3.00 23s 5.006.00mos 5.00 fair
cond loas 3.50 AZ 1/2cm 9s 7.00 TX 1/2cm 12-18 s fair cond 4.006.00NJ 1-lyr flat
cm 6s 5.006.00 7s 4.005.00.

HONEYDEWS LOWER CA 2/3 cm 4s
5.00 few 4.00 5s 5.006.00 mos 5.00 few
4.50fair cond 3.00 6s 5.007.00 mos 5.00
few 4-4.50 fair cond 3.00 8s 5.006.00few
4.00 AZ 2/3 cm 5-6 s 6.00.

MISC MELONS CA 2/3 cm Casaba
4-5 s 5.00 few 6.00 few 4.00 fair cond
2.003.00 6-8 s fair cond 2.003.00 Orange
Flesh 8-9 s 4.006.00 10s fair cond 5.00
Juan Canary 4-6 s 5.00 few 6.00 few 4.00
Sharlyn 5-8 s few 12.00.

WATERMELONS avg weight per

radon VA Jubilee 32-lb 3.50-4.00 28-lb
3-3.5025-lb 2.50 Sangria 18-1/2 lb 2-125
Long Gray 20-lb 1.75 Crimion Sweet
26-lb fair cond 1.00-1.50 MD Crimion
Sweet 30-lb 125-3.0025-1/2 lb 15021 lb
fair cond 1.25.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
July 25-31. Open II a.m. Mon. thru Sat.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 2.00-6.00 54 BU.
APRICOTS: 3.00-5.00 54 BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 8.00-15.00 12 PT

FLAT.
BLUEBERRIES: 1100-15.00 PT.
GREEN BEANS: 8.00-12.00 54 BU.
YELLOW BEANS: 5.00-10.00 Vi BU.
LIMA BEANS: 5.00-1100 'A BU.
CABBAGE; 4.50-6.00 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: LARGE .85-1.50

EACH. MEDIUM .50-1.00.
CUCUMBERS: 100-5,50 'A BU.
PICKLES: 3.00-12.00 '/, BU.
EGGS: .4S-.65 DOZ.
MUMS: 1.50-1.75 POT.
NECTARINES: 4.00-12.00 54 BU.
PEPPERS: LARGE GREEN 6.00-12.00

1 1/9BU., MEDIUM 4.50-10.001 1/9BU
PLUMS: 3.00-5.00 54 BU.
RED BEETS: 8.00-10.00 15 CT.

BUNCH.
PEACHES: 100-6.50 Vi BU.
PEARS: 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
YELLOW SQUASH: 2.00-4.00 54 BU.
PATTYPANS: 3.00-4.50 54 BU.
SWEET CORN: WHITE: 1.00-2.50

DOZ., YELLOW 1.00-1.75 DOZ.
TOMATOES; 5.00-15.00 25 LBS

LARGE, 3.00-12.00 25 LBS. MEDIUM.
WATERMELONS: LARGE 1.00-150

EACH, SUGAR BABIES AND YELLOW
DOLLS .50-1.50 EACH. SEEDLESS
.75-1.50 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-6.50 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 4.00-6.50 54 BU,

1 STRATFORD
State of the art
Coal Stoves at

2533 OLD PHILA. PIKE,
RL 340, Smokitown PA

' 3 MIIh Ent of Lencester
Tuts., Thur*. A Frl. 10-8;

Wed. A Set 10-5
(717) 397-7539

■ SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT ERA WOOD STOVES ___

|t| |||m ■: \

I* LIVESTOCK TRUCKING 1
WINTER SPRING FARM |
H. Charles and Joan Hoffman ft

Brodheadsville, PA 3
717-992-6295 1

Order Buying. Weekly trips to
Leesport, New Holland, Lancaster. %

E Also down cattle removal. M


